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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME
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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pauline -

West Cola.,S..C.
Fraaces
Bly thewood, S.C.

Birdie
West Cola.. S.C.
Margie Mae

Gastoa, S. C.
pn-r»othy

Gastoa. S.C.

Ethel
GastoarS.C.

-JSitf a J« en

West Cola.. S.C.

Lena D.

Gastoa, S. C.

Dorothy Mae

fiO.lUraki fi
f £ -C.

Cassie Kae
Columbia. S. C.
Willie Mae
Columbia, S. G.

Elestlme
Columbia. S. C.
Betty Jeaa
Lexington. S. C.

Corriae
West Cola., S.C.

^nry Eiia
Iffortb. S. C.

G^rMPWl0 Rfty0

Felioa.S.C.
Praiaces

Lex ing to n, S . C .

Rr»emda nT

S alley, S. C.
Breada R.
West Colu,ii^^fif^n

STj.-l-p^ay AVP

Swansea, S,* C.

Sylvia r.T
Sware ea. °. C.

.Barbara J.
Gaston. S. C-.
"R^neatlne G.

Columbia, S. C.

Wilda Jeanette
GI3b ert, S.C.
Vera Mae
Lexington, S.C.

Pr is cilia K.
Cayce, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Meetxe

Do o ley

^ratt

Smitk

McTveP

BPUgh^pffl

Bpushfflpia^

Sharpe

S^Lglas

g-lfittM

Kooa

Sharpe

Austin

Shivers

jm«P«p

Sbp rp"

Siaitia

WJ-lli«»ani"

Mfithias

Rucker ,

Ra^ lay

Watts

Poe

Keisler

Snelgrove
•

Shull

GIVEN NAME -
RESIDENCE

_Jo^©4?Jbu3aarJLe s
Columbia, S. C.
Simon L.
Lexiagtoa, S. C.

Charles L*
West Cola.. S.C.

Albert E.
Gaston, S. C.

Tulli-e^Tr.
Swansea. S. C*

^-herli^ -E. ,Ji*r
Gaato-ar S. G.

iBMfik^pr:

West Cola. .S.C.1

Tyler M.

Gastoa, S. C.

Robert E.
Columbia, S. C.

Roddy Q-

west Cola. f S.C.
Charles A.
Leesville, S. C.

There a H.

Columbia. S. C.
Sam Bates
West Cola.. S.C.
Lloyd B.
Columbia, S. C.

AP.IA p.
Sufiiagfifi .S. H.

W61tea Alfred
frHston,^. C.
Morris

Gilbert, S. C.

Tnnmle W-.

Salley, S. C.

Art kui» .J.

West fiola. -S-C.

^JSLorjcia^AiJte^ey
Swansea, S. C.

HOT»T«V V_ . Ji»

Ft. Jackson. S.C.

Wilbur K.
West Cola.rS.C.
Robert Rf

Columbia, S.C.

Eli R.p Jr.
Leesville, S.C.

John Wade
Lexing ton , S ,-C v

Robert M.
Columbia, S.C»
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

_£e_£t
Sept
Oct
Get

Jam
Jan

Apr
Apr

jao__
Jul .

-Sept.
Se^t
¥ov

NOV

Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept

Jeeb
Peb
Apr
Apr

Nov

Kov

Nov
Nov

JkPJC-
Apr

June
JUM

"Peb
P'eb

Apr

Apr

Oct
Kov
Feb

Feb

May
May

Jul

Jul
JJaa^
Jan
May
Jun

Aus
AUg

AuS__
Sep

Uov
Kov

Day

2ii
25

15
20

1

4
22
23

3
?
?q
10
i

1̂
7
W
18

16
19
9
11

7
8
25

29
7
8

?^
?6
16
17
?1
2?

1R
7

_S_
9

n
12

?9

^1

n
11
?)i
17

14
21
30
6

2?

2l|.

Year

19W
191̂ 8

19k9
191̂ 9

_195ft
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

19*0
1950
1950
1950

_19SL
1951

JL951
1951

_19fi2
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
19 £a
1953
1953
19<3
19^^

1955
19 S*

195̂

1955
1955
1955
1956
19 1&

JL9Sî
1956

19^7
19^7

195«
19^8

i25^_
1958

1958
1958
1958
1958

JL9SL
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sept
Sept

Get
Got

«Djji_
Jan

Apr
Apr

jllll-
Jul

Pept
Sept

Hov
Kov

£fl£lt
Sept

Sept
Sept

JEfehL.
Mar
Apr
Apr

Kov

Kov

Kov

Bee

Apr
Apr

JM*
.Tu»

Feb
Feb

Anr

May

TSfoy

Hov
peb

Feh

May
May

Al3p

Aug

Jaa^
Jan

Jua_
Jul

ft. US

Day

a*;
25

20
20

k

k
21
23

«7

£

10
30
h
4

7
7
18
18

?1
1?
12

15
8.
20

29
22
8
8

?(S
?6
17

17
in
20

q
1U
I f l
?n
?6
"30
3
7

13
1 1
?7
1

2V
&etf if
Sep
Sep

Hoy
Dec

-

7
13
29
2

Year

JLSW
191*8

1949
19U9

-19SQ
1950
195_0
1950

1950
1950

1950
195Q

IQ^O
1950

JLS51
1951

1951
1951

-1252
1952
1952

1952

1952
1952

1952

1952

-1953
1953

1Q<3

IQ^T

-19-5-5
19̂

19*W

1955
1955
1955
1956
TQ^6

19£fc
1956
1957
19^7

1958
19 S8

jssft
1958
:1258.
1958
1958
1958

1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara H. Booxer

CKP) Lexlagtoa.S.C.
Sara H. Booxer
(HP) Lexi»gtoa,S.C.

Sara. R. Boomer
fKPl Lexiiactoa. S.i

Sara H. Booser
(KP) Lexiagtoa,S,C.

Sara R. Boo«er

(NP1 Lexiagtoa.S.C.

iSflra- R. Boossr
(KP) Lexington, S.C.

Sa -pft R t B00*** T1

(KP) Lexingtoa.S.C.

Mrs, OleO tf.B>,T*ifcO;ia,
(KP) Lexiagtoii»S.C.
Sara R. Boo»er
P^ot?-flt e Ju.o £«
LexiagtoH,src.

Rev. R. T- RoberSQH

West Columbl a.S. C.
Rev. Jaiaes G. Jena a
Columbia, S. C.
Rev. James Charles £
Wageaaer. S. C.

Rev. Dallas S. Gofi
Glanevf S. C.

Ther-a 0. Hi lie a?
(WP) Lexiagtoa,S.C.
Sara R. Booger

Lexlaet oa . 3. C .
Mrs. Cleo H* Harmox
(»P) i-exlagto»,S.C.

Revr JT AlbfiT*t ITfiViT

LeiinEton.S. C.

J» KB •Cl'hI:WIP **F**-

(MP^ KortiL.S^C.'

T?a v _ Robe-pt P t SnuT1

WAS -h Hn 1 umhl fi S - H.

Rev. TVintmHS |ft B^1 *

Swansea, S. C,.

Roy, fJly^o. ^, Pr'POlf

Svjaiaaeaf S» C.

WT»aT ' nrTT.HaTTOcni

fSTP:^ .T.fii-^ no-toa.S.r:.

Rev. S. G-. Love 11

Conway, S,C»

Rev. Walter A. SIgmi
l^v. John B. Mcel;
LJUBUULu, U « O *
Rev, H. J. Alban
Lexington, S»C.

R©v. James F. Burr;
West Columbia, S.C.
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